West Conference Team Results
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Trojan Mtn Bike Team
Walton High School
Allatoona High School
Northgate High School
Sequoyah High School
Cherokee High School
Pope High School

North Cobb Christian School
Woodstock High School
Etowah High School
Campbell High School
Decatur High School

North Paulding High School
Wheeler High School
Riverwood High School
Midtown High School
Marietta High School
Harrison High School

Newnan High School
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Points
2129.00

2043.00
2030.00
1993.00
1755.00
1656.00
1599.00
1549.00
1485.00
1304.00
1174.00
1156.00
1148.00
996.00
956.00
710.00
593.00
584.00
456.00
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West Conference Team Results

Division Il
Place Team /Racer Points
1 Blankets Creek Homeschool 2056.00
2 Columbus Composite 2010.00
3 Line Creek Shredders Composite 1939.00
4 Blankets Creek Composite 1935.00
5 Southwest Atlanta Composite 1886.00
6 Chattahoochee Grippers Composite 1828.00
7 Allatoona Creek Composite 1784.00
8 Southside Trail Riders Composite 1691.00
9 Paulding Composite 1674.00
10 Sope Creek OTP Composite 1221.00
11 Rome Composite 1039.00
12 North Dekalb Composite 952.00
13 Sope Creek ITP Composite 865.00
14 Pinhoti Composite 694.00
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