## West Conference Team Results

## Division I

<u>Place</u>	Team / Racer	<u>Points</u>
1	Trojan Mtn Bike Team	2129.00
2	Walton High School	2043.00
3	Allatoona High School	2030.00
4	Northgate High School	1993.00
5	Sequoyah High School	1755.00
6	Cherokee High School	1656.00
7	Pope High School	1599.00
8	North Cobb Christian School	1549.00
9	Woodstock High School	1485.00
10	Etowah High School	1304.00
11	Campbell High School	1174.00
12	Decatur High School	1156.00
13	North Paulding High School	1148.00
14	Wheeler High School	996.00
15	Riverwood High School	956.00
16	Midtown High School	710.00
17	Marietta High School	593.00
18	Harrison High School	584.00
19	Newnan High School	456.00

## West Conference Team Results

## Division II

<u>Place</u>	Team / Racer	<u>Points</u>
1	Blankets Creek Homeschool	2056.00
2	Columbus Composite	2010.00
3	Line Creek Shredders Composite	1939.00
4	Blankets Creek Composite	1935.00
5	Southwest Atlanta Composite	1886.00
6	Chattahoochee Grippers Composite	1828.00
7	Allatoona Creek Composite	1784.00
8	Southside Trail Riders Composite	1691.00
9	Paulding Composite	1674.00
10	Sope Creek OTP Composite	1221.00
11	Rome Composite	1039.00
12	North Dekalb Composite	952.00
13	Sope Creek ITP Composite	865.00
14	Pinhoti Composite	694.00